

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
WEDGING, PAVING, DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
APPROX. 0.875 MI. NW OF SR 1170

0.246 MI

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			HUDSON PAVING INC		
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC			ROCKINGHAM, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	13045.00		20990.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	8300.00		7500.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum	30815.00		189858.00
0004	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	350 CY	55.00	19250.00	30.00 10500.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	10 TON	98.00	980.00	75.00 750.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	20 SY	16.50	330.00	15.00 300.00
0007	0448600000-E	310	36" RCP CULV CLASS IV	48 LF	370.00	17760.00	350.00 16800.00
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	73.00	730.00	55.00 550.00
0009	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	0.5 SMI	6400.00	3200.00	9900.00 4950.00
0010	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	80 TON	27.00	2160.00	35.00 2800.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	400 SY	23.00	9200.00	22.00 8800.00
0012	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	180 TON	122.00	21960.00	94.00 16920.00
0013	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	190 TON	122.00	23180.00	94.00 17860.00
0014	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	480 TON	81.00	38880.00	94.00 45120.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	50 TON	515.00	25750.00	550.00 27500.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	5 TON	650.00	3250.00	750.00 3750.00
0017	2209000000-E	838	ENDWALLS	4 CY	2400.00	9600.00	2000.00 8000.00
0018	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	5 TON	190.00	950.00	200.00 1000.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		18500.00	
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	5,200 LF	1.60	8320.00	2.50 13000.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	20 EA	20.00	400.00	20.00 400.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	10.00	500.00	10.00 500.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	10.00	50.00	20.00 100.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.4 ACR	6000.00	2400.00	6000.00 2400.00
0025	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5 LB	20.00	100.00	20.00 100.00
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.1 TON	1500.00	150.00	1500.00 150.00
0027	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	5 LB	20.00	100.00	20.00 100.00
0028	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.2 TON	1200.00	240.00	1200.00 240.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	400.00	800.00	400.00 800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	260900.00	TOTAL	444738.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	260900.00	SUB-TOTAL	444738.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1	260900.00		
HUDSON PAVING INC				2	444738.00		